
2021 3rd Manny Flick / Horvat
Official Results for Malvern Preparatory

School
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25b: Boys Gig/Novice 1x  Flight 2 @ 01:21 PM
1st 3 Strath Haven  (O. Rosenbluth) 06:21.82
2nd 5 Malvern Prep B  (G. Bannon) 06:31.14 2.4% 00:09.32 00:00:09.32
3rd 2 Malvern Prep A  (G. Galiffa) 06:44.25 5.9% 00:13.11 00:00:22.43
4th 4 Owen J Roberts  (M. Shalaway) 07:21.08 15.5% 00:36.83 00:00:59.26
5th 1 St. Benedict's Prep  (A. Crenshaw) 07:34.82 19.1% 00:13.74 00:01:13.00

Race 26b: Boys Freshman/Novice 2x  Flight 2 @ 01:32 PM
1st 1 Christian Brothers  (T. McGuinness) 05:42.37
2nd 4 Bergen Catholic  (O. Ryen) 05:48.72 1.9% 00:06.35 00:00:06.35
3rd 5 Malvern Prep  (C. Joyce) 06:06.36 7.0% 00:17.64 00:00:23.99
4th 2 Roman Catholic  (j. howard) 06:15.48 9.7% 00:09.12 00:00:33.11
5th 3 Germantown Friends  (W. Lines) 06:32.16 14.5% 00:16.68 00:00:49.79
6th 6 Friends Select  (S. Coleman) 06:53.39 20.7% 00:21.23 00:01:11.02

Race 31b: Boys Novice 4x  Flight 2 @ 02:44 PM
1st 1 Malvern Prep A  (H. Jones) 05:14.17
2nd 4 Springside Chestnut Hill  (E. Eckert) 05:25.37 3.6% 00:11.20 00:00:11.20
3rd 3 Germantown Friends A  (L. Lendler) 05:48.37 10.9% 00:23.00 00:00:34.20
4th 2 Holy Spirit A  (J. Negley) 06:01.63 15.1% 00:13.26 00:00:47.46
5th 5 Roman Catholic  (K. McFadden) 06:59.93 33.7% 00:58.30 00:01:45.76

Race 31c: Boys Novice 4x  Flight 3 @ 02:50 PM
1st 1 Malvern Prep B  (G. Graham) 05:48.60
2nd 2 Germantown Academy  (C. Ota) 06:04.93 4.7% 00:16.33 00:00:16.33
3rd 3 Doane Academy  (A. Cavuto) 06:26.11 10.8% 00:21.18 00:00:37.51

4 Holy Spirit A  (M. Rodriguez) Scratch

Race 38b: Boys Ltwt 2x  Flight 2 @ 04:15 PM
1st 2 Conestoga  (g. margossian) 05:18.13
2nd 1 Malvern Prep  (W. Hicks) 05:25.11 2.2% 00:06.98 00:00:06.98
3rd 5 Holy Spirit  (R. CHAVEZ) 05:26.32 2.6% 00:01.21 00:00:08.19
4th 3 Friends Select  (j. denham) 05:53.52 11.1% 00:27.20 00:00:35.39
5th 4 Doane Academy  (J. Barclay) 05:59.62 13.0% 00:06.10 00:00:41.49

Race 44c: Boys Varsity 2x  Flight 3 @ 05:00 PM
1st 2 Malvern Prep  (D. Ward) 05:15.00
2nd 5 Bonner Prendergast  (J. Laughlin) 05:45.67 9.7% 00:30.67 00:00:30.67
3rd 3 Springside Chestnut Hill  (Y. Gu) 06:07.90 16.8% 00:22.23 00:00:52.90

4 Germantown Academy B  (K. Devane) Scratch
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Race 47b: Boys Varsity 4x  Flight 2 @ 05:25 PM
1st 6 Malvern Prep  (M. Davis) 04:33.64
2nd 3 Shipley  (G. Kelly) 05:08.90 12.9% 00:35.26 00:00:35.26
3rd 2 Penn Charter  (T. Whitehead) 05:10.43 13.4% 00:01.53 00:00:36.79
4th 1 Philadelphia City Rowing  (S. Gonzalez) 05:17.16 15.9% 00:06.73 00:00:43.52
5th 4 Father Judge  (S. Reilly) 05:28.56 20.1% 00:11.40 00:00:54.92
6th 5 Wyoming Seminary  (T. Rydzewski) 05:49.74 27.8% 00:21.18 00:01:16.10
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